
Apley Wood After School Clubs Summer (1) 2020/21 – 5/6 Weeks 
 

 
Club 
Title 

 
Day and  Date 

Starting 

 
Date Finishing 

 
Start & 

Finish Times 

 
Years open 

to 

 
No’s 

 
Where Held 

 
Club Leader 

  Year 2 Mixed   
   Football   
   

  Monday 19th April    Monday 24th May   
  ( 3rd May Bank Hol ) 

  3.15 to 4.15    2 20 Outside  Miss Cassidy  

  Year 6 Mixed  
   Football Club 
   

 Tuesday 20th April   Tuesday  25th May    3.15 to 4.15    6   20  Outside   Miss Cassidy  

  Year 4 Mixed  
   Football Club 
 

 Wednesday 21st April    Wednesday 26th May   3.15 to 4.15    4 20  Outside  Miss  Cassidy  

  Year 3 Mixed  
   Football Club 
   

 Thursday 22nd April    Thursday 27th May    3.15 to 4.15      3      20  Outside    Miss Cassidy  

  Year 5 Mixed  
   Football Club  

  Friday 23rd April    Friday 28th May   3.15 to 4.15      5 20 Outside  Miss Cassidy  

 


